Attendance Count

FirstName

1 Barbara
2 Samuel
3 Ross

4 yvette
5 Alfredo
6 Harald
7 val

8c.

9 whit
10 Brenda
11 Rene
12 dean
13 Carla

LastName
Smith
Cadena
Talbot
camel-smith
Flores

Adler
Joseph
MICHAEL ALBERTO
Lowe

Ruiz
Gonzalez
ainuddin
Gutierrez

Email
bhsmith@porthouston.com
scadena@porthouston.com
rtalbot@porthouston.com
ysmith@porthouston.com
aflores@certapro.com
hadler@basiceg.com
val.joseph@tfwarren.com
michael.alberto@decorp.com
wlowe@apacheip.com
bruiz@porthouston.com
rene.gonzalez@tfwarren.com
nainuddin@porthouston.com
carla.gutierrez@tfwarren.com

Title

Inspector

CEO

Project Manager/Estimator

Estimator
Project Manager Engineer

Project Manager

CSP-2296 Pre-Proposal Conference

Company
Port of Houston Authority
Port of Houston Authority

CertaPro Painters of Central Houston

Basic Environmental Group
Blastco Texas Inc.

DECorp

Apache Industrial Services
Port Houston

Blastco Texas

Phone
1-2819195181
1-8324727082
1-

1-
1-7134164492
1-3463883042
1-12814563879
1-919-621-7667
1-9363280858
1-
1-3463398250
1-
1-2814661525

Address 1 Address 2
111 East Loop North

1818 East Barbours Cut Blvd.

8584 Katy Freeway Suite 305

16201 Wood Drive

3100 West Alabama St.

250 Assay Street, Suite 400

111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029
16201 Wood Dr.

16201 Wood Dr

City

Houston

La Porte
Houston
Channelview
Houston
Houston

Channelview

Channelview

State/Province
TX

Texas

TX

X

Texas

TX

Texas

TX

Postal/Zip Code
77029
77571
77024
77530
77098
77044

77530

77530



